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AZURE PHOTONICS - C-MOUNT

MANUAL FOCUS 5 MEGA-PIXEL LENSES

1/2"-2/3", SMP

AZURE-1214M5M

5MP man focus lens, 12mm 2/3, C mount, F1.4, man

iris

o Cost effective

« Wide range of focal lenghts

e C mount
« High resolution
« C-Mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Aperture Range Max
Aperture Range Min
Distortion

Filter

Focal Length

Focus

Focus distance min
Iris

Lens Barrel

Pixel size min
Resolution max
Sensor size max
Type of lens

Weight

14

32

-0.2

355

12 mm
Manual
100 mm
Manual iris
C-Mount
3.3 um
5MP
2/3"
Standard

0.15 kg
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